EDMONTON POLICE COMMISSION
2012 REGULAR MONTHLY MEETING DATES

Following are dates for the Regular Meetings of the Edmonton Police
Commission for 2012, unless otherwise directed.

REGULAR MEETING DATES

Thursday, January 19, 2012
Thursday, February 16, 2012
Thursday, March 22, 2012
Thursday, April 19, 2012
Thursday, May 17, 2012
Thursday, June 21, 2012
Thursday, July 19, 2012

(No Meeting in August. 2012)
Thursday, September 20, 2012
Thursday, October 18, 2012
Thursday, November 22, 2012
Thursday, December 20, 2012

Following are the times for the meetings:

Closed Meeting (Commission Only) 2:00 P.M.
Public Meeting 6:00 P.M.

The meetings will be held in the Heritage Room, Main Floor, City Hall.

MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC ARE WELCOME TO ATTEND THE
PUBLIC MEETINGS.

Suite 171 — 10235 — 101 Street p: (780) 414-7510 commission@edmontonpalice.ca
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